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7 BOROUGH OF PENNS GROVE
@ﬁﬁ S TRASH AND RECYCLING 2023

Trash Pick-up
Every Thursday

Should be put out the night before

Recycle Schedule:

Friday, February 17®
Friday, March 3%
Friday, March 17
Friday, March 31*
Friday, April 14
Friday, April 28t

Friday, August 4t
Friday, August 18t
Friday, September 1**
Friday, September 15%
Friday, September 29t

Should be put out the night

Recyclables Pick-up
Every other Friday

Friday, May 12
Friday, May 26
Friday, June 9%
Friday, June 23%
Friday, July 7t
Friday, July 21*

Friday, October 13t
Friday, October 27%
Friday, November 10t
Friday, November 24"
Friday, December 8t
Friday, December 224

OKYE

Recyclables: Newspapers & Cardboard,
Commingled glass, Aluminum, Tin/

Bi-Metal cans & plastic updated!

Recyclable Trash Cans: We are in
the process of ordering the red cans
for recycling. We will keep you

Trash: All trash must be placed in a
black trash bag inside of your trash

can. Trash cans should be 32 Gal.
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1 State Street

Penns Grove, NJ, 08069
(856)-299-0098

Trash Pick-up
Every Thursday

Should be put out the night before

Trash: All trash must
be placed in a
black trash bag inside
of your trash can.

Trash cans should be

32 Gal.

Friday, February 17th
Friday, March 3rd
Friday, March 17th
Friday, March 31st
Friday, April 14th
Friday, April 28th
Friday, May 12th
Friday, May 26th
Friday, June 9th
Friday, June 23rd

Friday, July 7th
Friday, July 21st

Recyclable Pick-up
Every other Friday

Should be put out the night before

Friday, August 4th
Friday, August 18th
Friday, September 1st
Friday, September 15th
Friday, September 29th
Friday, October 13th
Friday, October 27th
Friday, November 10th
Friday, November 24th
Friday, December 8th
Friday, December 22nd

Recyclables: Newspaper & Cardboard, Commingled glass,
Aluminum, Plastic, Tin/Bi-metal cans

Recyclable Trash Cans: We are in the process of
ordering the red cans for recycling. We will
keep you updated!

Bulk Item
Sticker Price List
-$20 items

Large tires
Piano/Organ
Truck Bedliners & Caps

-$10 items
Fridge
Dehumidifier
A/C Units
Boilers
Small tires
King/Queen Mattresses
Tubs
Riding Mowers
Sofa Beds, Recliners, Sectionals

TVs 32"+
Freon appliances

-$5 items
Washers/Dryers/Stoves
HW Heaters
Dishwashers
Gas Grills
Sofa/Recliners
Stuffedd Cahirs
Push Mowers
Dressers
Twin/Full Mattresses
Box Springs
Headboards
Desks/Entertainment Centers
Toilets/Bathroom Vanities
Chairs/Lounges
Dining Table
TVs up to 30"
PCs
Microwaves
Propane Cylinders

-$2 items
Coffee/End Tables
Helium Tanks
Vehicle Batteries




